From: Taylor, Martin <Martin.Taylor@sto.sc.gov>

To:

CC: shirleyblack@schouse.govshirleyblack@schouse.gov
kimhagen@scstatehouse.govkimhagen@scstatehouse.gov
sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.govsheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov
slong@lac.sc.govslong@lac.sc.gov
Nichols, Lisalbnichols@eoc.sc.gov
ctaylor@sccourts.orgctaylor@sccourts.org
Sanders, Margaretmsanders@scalc.net
gli@sled.sc.govqgli@sled.sc.gov
Rochester, ReneeRenee.Rochester@admin.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Iwilliams@sos.sc.goviwilliams@sos.sc.gov
Houpt, Allisonahoupt@cg.sc.gov
Ham, PaulPaul.Ham@sto.sc.gov
Wheeler, Brianbwheeler@ic.sc.gov
Thompson, Tinatthomp@cpc.sc.gov
Icampbell@sccid.sc.govlicampbell@sccid.sc.gov
garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.usgarrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
Reynolds, Janetjreynolds@elections.sc.gov
Porter, DianeDiane.Porter@rfa.sc.gov
Carraway, DeniseDenise.Carraway@sfaa.sc.gov
doliver@peba.sc.govdoliver@peba.sc.gov
Nichols, Tammytnichols@peba.sc.gov
gglenn@che.sc.govgglenn@che.sc.gov
Miles, Genagena@sctuitiongrants.org
hillt@sctechsystem.eduhillt@sctechsystem.edu
mjinnett@ed.sc.govmjinnett@ed.sc.gov
bliving@scetv.orgbliving@scetv.org
thurstinm@wlgos.sc.govthurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov
dkoon@scvrd.state.sc.usdkoon@scvrd.state.sc.us
Park, Margaretmpark@scsdb.org
tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.ustmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us
James, PaulaPJames@statelibrary.sc.gov
May, Kenkmay@arts.sc.gov
bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.orgbonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org
bass@scdhhs.govbass@scdhhs.gov
Belleggia, Ronnie P.BELLEGRP@dhec.sc.gov
David Schaeferdavid.schaefer@scdmh.org
Lewis Wingardsam.wingard@scdmh.org
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Peterson, Sharonspeterson@daodas.sc.gov
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Dawkins, Normandawkins@osa.sc.gov
4/8/2016 3:53:56 PM
RE: Security Enhancements - State Treasurer's Office

RESEND....... surveymonkey link was wrong......SORRY !l

From: Taylor, Martin

Sent: Friday, April 08, 2016 3:45 PM

Cc: 'shirleyblack@schouse.gov' <shirleyblack@schouse.gov>; 'kimhagen@scstatehouse.gov'
<kimhagen@scstatehouse.gov>; 'sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov' <sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov>; 'slong@lac.sc.
gov' <slong@lac.sc.gov>; Nichols, Lisa <lbnichols@eoc.sc.gov>; ‘ctaylor@sccourts.org’ <ctaylor@sccourts.org>;
Sanders, Margaret <msanders@scalc.net>; 'qli@sled.sc.gov’ <gli@sled.sc.gov>; Rochester, Renee <Renee.
Rochester@admin.sc.gov>; 'kestert@aging.sc.gov' <kestert@aging.sc.gov>; 'lwilliams@sos.sc.gov' <lwilliams@sos.sc.
gov>; Houpt, Allison <ahoupt@cg.sc.gov>; Ham, Paul <Paul. Ham@sto.sc.gov>; Taylor, Martin <Martin.Taylor@sto.sc.
gov>; 'bwheeler@ic.sc.gov' <bwheeler@ic.sc.gov>; 'tinathompson@cpc.sc.gov' <tinathompson@cpc.sc.gov>;
'Icampbell@sccid.sc.gov' <Ilcampbell@sccid.sc.gov>; ‘garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us' <garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.
us>; Reynolds, Janet <jreynolds@elections.sc.gov>; Porter, Diane <Diane.Porter@rfa.sc.gov>; 'decarraway@io.sc.gov'
<decarraway@io.sc.gov>; 'doliver@peba.sc.gov' <doliver@peba.sc.gov>; Nichols, Tammy <tnichols@peba.sc.gov>;
‘gglenn@che.sc.gov' <gglenn@che.sc.gov>; Miles, Gena <gena@sctuitiongrants.org>; "hillt@sctechsystem.edu’
<hillt@sctechsystem.edu>; 'mjinnett@ed.sc.gov' <mjinnett@ed.sc.gov>; 'bliving@scetv.org' <bliving@scetv.org>;
‘thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov' <thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov>; 'dkoon@scvrd.state.sc.us' <dkoon@scvrd.state.sc.us>; Park,
Margaret <mpark@scsdb.org>; "tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us' <tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us>; James, Paula
<PJames@statelibrary.sc.gov>; May, Ken <kmay@arts.sc.gov>; '‘bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org’ <bonnie.
moffat@scmuseum.org>; ‘bass@scdhhs.gov' <bass@scdhhs.gov>; Belleggia, Ronnie P. <BELLEGRP@dhec.sc.gov>;
‘das26@scdmbh.org’ <das26@scdmh.org>; 'slwds5@scdmbh.org’ <slw45@scdmh.org>; Peterson, Sharon
<speterson@daodas.sc.gov>; ‘paullewis@scdps.net’ <paullewis@scdps.net>; ‘scott.ludlum@dss.sc.gov' <scott.
ludlum@dss.sc.gov>; ‘Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us' <Viola.Faust@delahowe.k12.sc.us>; ‘jsims@sccb.sc.gov’
<jsims@scch.sc.gov>; 'richard.hutto@schousing.com' <richard.hutto@schousing.com>; Dean, Lori <lgdean@schac.sc.
gov>; 'lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov' <lwhaley@cfma.sc.gov>; ‘magargle.paul@doc.sc.gov' <magargle.paul@doc.sc.gov>;
‘cheryl.thompson@ppp.sc.gov' <cheryl.thompson@ppp.sc.gov>; ‘j.carpenter@scdjj.net’ <j.carpenter@scdjj.net>;
‘temcqueen2@sccja.sc.gov' <temcqueen2@sccja.sc.gov>; 'Smeetze@scfc.gov' <Smeetze@scfc.gov>; Lindler, Carla
<clindler@scda.sc.gov>; 'robinsona@dnr.sc.gov' <robinsona@dnr.sc.gov>; 'judy.linder@scseagrant.org’ <judy.
linder@scseagrant.org>; 'ysistare@scprt.com’ <ysistare@scprt.com>; ‘chuffman@sccommerce.com'
<chuffman@sccommerce.com>; 'rbreland@patriotspoint.org’ <rbreland@patriotspoint.org>; Rish, Margie <Margie.
Rish@sccbank.sc.gov>; ‘chuffman@sccommerce.com' <chuffman@sccommerce.com>; ‘carolyn.nelson@psc.sc.gov'
<carolyn.nelson@psc.sc.gov>; 'mdrawls@regstaff.sc.gov' <mdrawls@regstaff.sc.gov>; Duffield, Grant
<gduffield@wcc.sc.gov>; ‘gmurphy@saf.sc.gov' <gmurphy@saf.sc.gov>; Coston, Terry <terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov>;
‘twatson@doi.sc.gov' <twatson@doi.sc.gov>; Bickham, Kathy <Kathy.Bickham@banking.sc.gov>; Brown, Celeste
<CBrown@scconsumer.gov>; 'laura.pace@llr.sc.gov' <laura.pace@llr.sc.gov>; ‘trish.blake@scdmv.net' <trish.
blake@scdmv.net>; 'townsea@sctax.org' <townsea@sctax.org>; Franklin, Ami <Ami@ethics.sc.gov>; ‘dgrant@dew.
sc.gov' <dgrant@dew.sc.gov>; Gillins, Pamela <Pamela.Gillins@prp.sc.gov>; ‘warrenjr@scdot.org’ <warrenjr@scdot.
org>; 'reedtb@scdot.org’ <reedtb@scdot.org>; Mikell, Melody <memikell@aeronautics.sc.gov>;
‘Scooper@Palmettorail.com’ <Scooper@Palmettorail.com>; ‘bborry@scspa.com’ <bborry@scspa.com>; Dawkins,
Norma <ndawkins@osa.sc.gov>

Subject: Security Enhancements - State Treasurer's Office

Please find attached memo regarding Check Distributions from the State Treasurer's Office and the efforts to
improve physical security within the Wade Hampton Building.

Agencies are asked to forward a listing of couriers approved to pick up and sign for checks on behalf of their agency.
For your convenience, please complete the survey found at https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/ZXSC566

Should you have any questions please do not hesitate to call.
Thanks in advance
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Martin K. Taylor, CPA
Senior Assistant State Treasurer
Director of Treasury Management

South Carolina Office of State Treasurer
PO Drawer 11778
Columbia, SC 29211

Ph) 803.734.2654
Fx) 803.734.2161

Martin.Taylor@sto.sc.gov
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